COMPENSATION  

Compensation for work performed by Contractor on Project shall be in accordance 
with the payment provisions and compensation schedule, attached as Exhibit D, 
Compensation.  

The total contract amount for the Project shall not exceed $25,000.00, (Twenty-
Five Thousand Dollars and No Cents), which is full payment for a complete scope 
of work.  

ARTICLE 10.  PERSONNEL AND EQUIPMENT 

Contractor shall designate in writing a person(s) to serve as its authorized 
representative(s) who shall have sole authority to represent Contractor on all

[...]

(Dollar Amount In Numbers)

(Dollar Amount in Words)

The Bidder agrees hereby to commence work under this Contract, with adequate personnel and 
equipment, on a date to be specified in a written “Notice to Proceed” from the County.  

01/28/2025

LaToya Hill

1,334,973.31

One million, three hundred thirty-four thousand, nine hundred seventy-three dollars and thirty-one cents.

24ITB1312273C-GS Section 2
Solid Waste Disposal and Recycling Services Countywide Bid Form

The Bidder declares that he understands that the quantities shown for the unit prices items are 
subject to either increase or decrease, and that should the quantities of any of the items of work

[...]

[Type or Print Name]

Title: 

Business Address: 

Business Phone:    

Addendum No. 1 12/18/2024 08:56 AM EST

Addendum No. 2 01/08/2025 01:12 PM EST

Owner - CEO

3355 Lenox Rd. NE Suite 750

678-499-0829

Carter 1 Enterprises LLC

LaToya Hill

Atlanta , GA 30326

66,748.00

Sixty-six thousand, seven hundred forty-eight 

Note:  If the Bidder is a corporation, the Bid shall be signed by an officer of the corporation; if a 
partnership, it shall be signed by a partner.  If signed by others, authority for signature shall be 
attached.

The full name and addresses of persons or parties interested in the foregoing Bid, as principals,